Standard Features
• Angled well design.
• Stainless interior and exterior.
• Stainless steel spanner bars fit for
standard 12 x 20 x 4 in. (305 x
508 x 102 mm) pans.
• Digital temperature display.
• Electronic temperature and

5 in (127 mm)
© 2010 Refcon Inc., Norwood, NJ 07648 USA   Revised 01-01-10
Refcon Inc.
Tel: (201) 750-5060
Laboratory
certifications
Electrical
Dimensions (drop-in version) Crated Weight
Model
(L x D x H) in (L x D x H) mm
Refrigeration
requirements
Pans
12 x 20 x 4 lb kg
MA/SPREDS030 30 7/8 x  30 x 27 784 x 762 x 686 1/4 HP 2 275 125
MA/SPREDS043 43 7/8 x  30 x 27 1114 x 762 x 686 1/3 HP 3 300 136
MA/SPREDS056 56 7/8 x  30 x 27 1445 x 762 x 686 1/2 HP 4 350 159
MA/SPREDS069 69 3/4 x  30 x 27 1772 x 762 x 686 1/2 HP 5 400 182
MA/SPREDS082 82 9/16 x  30 x 27 2097 x 762 x 686 1/2 HP 6 500 227
Self-contained
Refrigeration
MA/SPREDS095 95 1/2 x  30 x 29 2426 x 762 x 737 3/4 HP 7 600 272
MA/SPREDR030 30 7/8 x  30 x 27 784 x 762 x 686 1600 @ +15 2 225 102
MA/SPREDR043 43 7/8 x  30 x 27 1114 x 762 x 686 2400 @ +15 3 275 125
MA/SPREDR056 56 7/8 x  30 x 27 1445 x 762 x 686 3000 @ +15 4 325 148
MA/SPREDR069 69 3/4 x  30 x 27 1772 x 762 x 686 3800 @ +15 5 375 170
MA/SPREDR082 82 9/16 x  30 x 27 2097 x 762 x 686 4500 @ +15 6 425 193
Remote
Refrigeration
(R404a)
MA/SPREDR095 95 1/2 x  30 x 27 2426 x 762 x 686 5200 @ +15 7 475 216
Model Volts Phase Cycle/Hz Watts MCA Plug type
MA/SPREDS030 120 1 60 1297 11
MA/SPREDS043 120 1 60 1034 9
MA/SPREDS056 120 1 60 1502 13